Date 1/8/2013
Conlract Name
RESURFACGING 2012-CURB & GUTTER AND CASTINGS Change Order No. co2
WITH STORM SEWER Conlracl No. 6801
Project No, 53W1308
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Descriplion
OVERAGE ON CURB & GUTTER Account Numbers for this Change Order:
(£S53-54996-810358-00-53W1308
Conlraclor RAYMOND P CATTELL INC
2401 VONDRON RD
MADISON, WI 53718
You are authorized and directed fo make the following changes in this confract:
item No. |Descripiion Est. Qly Unit Unit Price *NIB {Total
REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB
40382 |¢ GUTTER, HAND PLACED- RESURFACING | 2500 36.80 8 920.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 920.00
The Originat Contract Total 1,058,061.23
Sum of previous Change Orders 35,800.00
The new Confract Sum Including this Change Order will be 1,084,781.23
This Contract is a: ¥ Calendar Days [~ Working Days " Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date Augusl 24, 2012
Net Change in Confract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Gompletion Date prior lo this change order August 24, 2012
Addittonal day(s) as a result of ihls Change Order 0
Contract ime/completion date as a result of this change order_ August 24, 2012

By
Tille
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for Ins(ructlons)ﬁ

Construction Inspector

ngﬁm

zly

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Date

i3

Construction Supervisor

IZ /'/f//7 7

Englneer

2
/}fj

Board of Public Works

2/2@//5

ROUTING:
iarsha Hacker
Mlke Daltey

2—‘0 v\ va—‘-
24T ]26073 AT

LZS lgqu




